7/24/22, 2:54 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks Mid-July Splash-a-Rama

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual splash. You can click a name to view more
information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank

when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice

Novice

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Master
Master

Master

Place

1

2

Place

1

2

3

ID #

13601
25601
27145
15754
17309
15138
27618
6155
27161
1301 &
12692
14787 #
18138

27102

ID #

13601
27145

27618

Call Name

Moses
Devlyn
Taki
Goose
Andi
Sadie
Cipher
Beckham
Sin
Banks
lvy
Cherry
Zap

Aston

Call Name

Moses
Taki

Cipher

Qualifiers
:

.

.

.

.

.

Qualifiers
:

Breed

Saluki

Dob Pincher
Toller

Lab

Dob Pincher
Lab
Beaucern
Golden
Cattle Dog
Golden
Berger Picard
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden

Breed

Saluki
Toller

Beaucern

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3536/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Brandie Hudecek
Shannon Jones
Christie Canfield
Amy Black
Shannon Jones
Debra Moorman
Heather Werner
Stephanie Foulkes
Gwen Lukach
Jessica Gainey
Robin Russell
Michele Godlevski
Michele Godlevski

Dawn McLaughlin Hicks

Owner

Brandie Hudecek
Christie Canfield

Heather Werner

Score 1

22'7

19'1

19'7

14'9

13'2

16'4

15'4

14'4

9'0

8'0

4'3

Score 1

23'1
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20" 11

Score 2

20" 11

21'5

20'4

20'7

19'9

17'7

16'6

15'6

15'2

13'4

Score 2

22'3

20'1

19'2

Best
22'7

21'5

20'7

19'9

17'7
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16'4

15'4

14' 4

10" 1
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7'9

Best

23'1

21'1

20' 11
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29240
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12692
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/25/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12692
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29241
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
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Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Master 4 17309 Andi Dob Pincher Shannon Jones 19'10 20'5 20'5
Senior 1 15754 Goose @ - Lab Amy Black 19'3 19'6 19'6
Senior 2 25601 Devlyn Dob Pincher Shannon Jones 19'6 19'0 19'6
Senior 3 26365 Daisy Lab Debra Moorman 18'1 17'4 18'1
Senior 4 15138 Sadie Lab Debra Moorman 17'8 17'2 17'8
Senior 5 27161 Sin Cattle Dog Gwen Lukach 16'2 15'7 16'2
Senior 6 6155 Beckham @ - Golden Stephanie Foulkes 15'3 111 15'3
Junior 1 26970 Sparrow Bernese Mtn Dog Suzannah Sadler 9'2 14'6 14'6
Junior 2 1301 # Banks @ . Golden Jessica Gainey 14'2 13'3 14' 2
Junior 3 12692 vy Berger Picard Robin Russell 10'6 10'3 10'6
Novice 1 27102 Aston Golden Dawn McLaughlin Hicks 7'9 9'9 9'9
Novice 2 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'6 9'3 9'6
Novice 3 18138 Zap @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 7'11 83 8'3
Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 26266 Dozer . @ Lab Brian Burns 24'9 25'3 25'3
Master 1 13601 Moses . @ Saluki Brandie Hudecek 19'6 21'6 21'6
Master 2 25601 Devlyn Dob Pincher Shannon Jones 20'9 20'8 20'9
Senior 1 27145 Taki Toller Christie Canfield 19'6 18'9 19'6
Senior 2 27618 Cipher Beaucern Heather Werner 19'6 17'9 19'6
Senior 3 17309 Andi Dob Pincher Shannon Jones 18'0 15'3 18'0
Senior 4 27161 Sin Cattle Dog Gwen Lukach 16'1 14'9 16'1
Senior 5 15138 Sadie Lab Debra Moorman 15'6 14'9 15'6
Junior 1 1301 # Banks @ . Golden Jessica Gainey 13'0 11'3 13'0
Junior 2 12692 vy Berger Picard Robin Russell 10'4 7' 11 10'4
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 911 8'11 9'11

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3536/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/26/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12692
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/25/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12692
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29242
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12692
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/25/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12692
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
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Division
Novice

Novice

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice

Novice

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Premier

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Place

2

3

Place

1

1

Place

1

1

4

5

ID #

18138

27102

ID #
26266

27618

27145

25601

17309

27161

1301

26970

12692

14787

18138

27102

ID #

11247

21474

6479

22246

14986

22005

21722

Call Name
Zap

Aston

Call Name

Dozer
Cipher
Taki
Devlyn
Andi
Sin
Banks
Sparrow
vy
Cherry
Zap

Aston

Call Name
Volt
Ripley
Finder
Ace
Connor
Cadlah

Winston

Qualifiers

:

Qualifiers

-

Qualifiers

O 0
OO
©

Breed

Border Collie

Golden

Breed

Lab
Beaucern
Toller

Dob Pincher
Dob Pincher
Cattle Dog
Golden
Bernese Mtn Dog
Berger Picard
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden

Breed

AllAmerican
BEL Mal
AllAmerican
BEL Mal
Chessie
Chessie

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3536/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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Owner

Michele Godlevski

Dawn McLaughlin Hicks

Owner

Brian Burns
Heather Werner
Christie Canfield
Shannon Jones
Shannon Jones
Gwen Lukach
Jessica Gainey
Suzannah Sadler
Robin Russell
Michele Godlevski
Michele Godlevski

Dawn McLaughlin Hicks

Owner

Penny Leigh

Mariah Mordecai

Alise Baer

John Williford

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Staci Brew

Score 1
8' 11

7'3

Score 1

24'0

18'7

20'5

20'2

17'6

13'9

14'4

5'9

10'9

8'3

8'6

7'3

Score 1

30'7

24'2

23'9

21" 1

Score 2

8'3

8'0

Score 2

22'10

21'2

20'2

19'8

16'4

15'0

12'10

1110

8'9

9'0

8'3

6'9

Score 2

29'9

24'1

23'4

19'3

18'11

20'3

19'3

Best
8' 11

8'o0

Best

24'0

20'5

20'2

17'6

15'0

14' 4

11'10

10'9

92'0

8'6

Best

307

24' 2

23'9

21'1

21'8

21'0

20'7

3


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29243
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/65/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17309
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27161
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1301
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/26/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12692
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/25/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12692
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27102
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29245
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
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Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Master 6 27145 Taki Toller Christie Canfield 19'5 20'4 20'4
Senior 1 25356 Medic - @ Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 19'7 19" 11 19' 11
Senior 2 19602 Ahsoka @ - GSD Heather Bretscher 18'1 19'7 19'7
Senior 3 27260 Traz Whippet Penny Leigh 19'0 19'2 19'2
Senior 4 27643 Polar Lab Amanda Barnett 18'9 18'7 18'9
Senior 5 11958 Boomer AllAmerican Emma Litman 18'9 17'9 18'9
Senior 6 22538 Piper OTHER-Mixed Christian Hendricks 17'4 17'0 17' 4
Senior 7 20211 Artie @ - Whippet Paralee Smith 15'2 16'10 16' 10
Senior 8 1209 # Buffy BEL Mal Penny Leigh 15'3 16'6 16'6
Senior 9 20878 Beckett EN Shepherd Hannah Gilmore 16'2 15'10 16'2
Senior 10 23320 # Butler Cattle Dog Mariah Mordecai 15" 11 14'9 15' 11
Senior 11 6155 Beckham @ - Golden Stephanie Foulkes 15'4 14'3 15'4
Senior 12 23444 Riggs @ - ENG Sp Span Jordan Allred 13'7 15'3 15'3
Senior 13 17198 Kimber ENG Sp Span Kristina Lengel 15'2 14'7 15'2
Senior 14 27510 Sushi OTHER-Mixed Alise Baer 15'0 14'9 15'0
Junior 1 25746 # Baer @ - Lab Garrett Santichen 14'3 0'0 14'3
Junior 2 27283 Strider e GSD Cheire Chapman 10'7 14'0 14'0
Junior 3 26611 Flash @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 11'3 13'0 13'0
Novice 1 14787 % Cherry @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'6 8'11 9'6

Novice 2 18138 Zap @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'11 8'6 8'11

Novice 3 25916 Kai @ . BEL Terv Boo Donoho 7'3 6'4 7'3

Novice 4 26749 Mira Mudi Sandra Hellberg 4'6 4'4 4'6

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Premier 1 11247 Volt AllAmerican Penny Leigh 27'1 28'11 28' 11
Elite 1 6479 Finder AllAmerican Alise Baer 24'7 26'3 26'3

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3536/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11958
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11958
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22538
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22538
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1209
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1209
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23320
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23320
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17198
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17198
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27510
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27510
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25916
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25916
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6479

7/24/22, 2:54 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Master 1 21474 Ripley BEL Mal Mariah Mordecai 20'7 23'2 23'2
Master 2 22246 Ace O BEL Mal John williford 22'3 21'0 22'3
Master 3 14986 Connor @ - Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 211 21'0 21'1
Master 4 21722 Winston AllAmerican Staci Brew 20'2 19'9 20'2
Master 5 15754 Goose @ - Lab Amy Black 20'0 19'3 20'0
Master 6 22005 Cadlah @ - Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 20'0 15'11 20'0
Senior 1 19602 Ahsoka @ - GSD Heather Bretscher 19'7 19'1 19'7
Senior 2 27260 Traz Whippet Penny Leigh 19'3 18'11 19'3
Senior 3 27145 Taki Toller Christie Canfield 17'3 19'3 19'3
Senior 4 25356 Medic - @ Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 17'3 18'6 18'6
Senior 5 15596 Sully Boykin Holly Roberts 17'4 18'3 18'3
Senior 6 27510 Sushi OTHER-Mixed Alise Baer 15'9 17'9 17'9
Senior 7 22538 Piper OTHER-Mixed Christian Hendricks 17'7 17'8 17'8
Senior 8 27643 Polar Lab Amanda Barnett 17'2 17'0 17'2
Senior 9 1209 & Buffy BEL Mal Penny Leigh 17'0 17'1 17'1
Senior 10 20878 Beckett EN Shepherd Hannah Gilmore 16'6 16'4 16'6
Senior 11 6155 Beckham @ - Golden Stephanie Foulkes 15'0 16'3 16'3
Senior 12 27283 Strider e GSD Cheire Chapman 13'10 15'9 15'9
Senior 13 20211 Artie @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 15'2 15'6 15'6
Senior 14 17198 Kimber e ENG Sp Span Kristina Lengel 14'6 15'3 15'3
Junior 1 23444 Riggs @ - ENG Sp Span Jordan Allred 13'3 14'6 14'6
Junior 2 25746 W Baer @ . Lab Garrett Santichen 14'4 14' 4 14'4
Junior 3 26611 # Flash @ - Whippet Paralee Smith 13'6 12'0 13'6
Junior 4 15598 Solo Aussie Holly Roberts 10'3 12'3 12'3
Junior 5 17936 Shelby Toller Allison Sandifer 11'5 10'9 11'5
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9"11 9'3 9'11
Novice 2 18138 Zap @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'3 9'6 9'6
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27510
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27510
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22538
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22538
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1209
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1209
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17198
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17198
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15598
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15598
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138

7/24/22, 2:54 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Novice 3 25916 Kai @ . BEL Terv Boo Donoho 7'6 7'9 7'9

Novice 4 27112 reddington BEL Mal Holly Roberts 7'6 7'6 7'6

Novice 5 26749 Mira Mudi Sandra Hellberg 5'1 6'2 6'2

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 11247 Volt AllAmerican Penny Leigh 25'0 26'1 26'1
Elite 2 6479 Finder AllAmerican Alise Baer 25'1 23'9 25'1
Master 1 25356 Medic . @ Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 20'9 20'3 20'9
Master 2 15754 Goose - Lab Amy Black 20'7 20'6 20'7
Master 3 21321 Reilly @ . Lab Thomas Barry 19" 11 20'6 20'6
Master 4 19602 Ahsoka @ . GSD Heather Bretscher 20'3 19'6 20'3
Senior 1 21722 Winston AllAmerican Staci Brew 19'9 19'6 19'9
Senior 2 27145 Taki Toller Christie Canfield 19'6 19'3 19'6
Senior 3 27260 Traz Whippet Penny Leigh 18'10 18'11 18'11
Senior 4 26885 Kimber GSP Amanda Rodieck 18'7 18'1 18'7
Senior 5 27643 Polar Lab Amanda Barnett 17'6 16'3 17'6
Senior 6 15596 Sully Boykin Holly Roberts 17'3 16'9 17'3
Senior 7 27733 Oslo Poodle Katie powell 15'7 16' 11 16' 11
Senior 8 17198 Kimber ENG Sp Span Kristina Lengel 16'4 15'1 16'4
Senior 9 20211 Artie @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 15'6 16'3 16'3
Senior 10 20878 Beckett S EN Shepherd Hannah Gilmore 14'9 15'11 15' 11
Senior 11 6155 Beckham @ - Golden Stephanie Foulkes 15'1 13'6 15'1
Senior 12 26970 Sparrow S Bernese Mtn Dog Suzannah Sadler 14'9 15'0 15'0
Junior 1 26611 Flash @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 14'7 13'7 14'7
Junior 2 1209 # Buffy BEL Mal Penny Leigh 14'3 13'10 14'3
Junior 3 23444 Riggs @ . ENG Sp Span Jordan Allred 13'9 14'0 14'0
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25916
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25916
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11247
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6479
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27260
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17198
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17198
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/26/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/1209
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/1209
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444

7/24/22, 2:54 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Junior 4 25746 W Baer @ . Lab Garrett Santichen 13'9 12'9 13'9
Junior 5 15598 Solo Aussie Holly Roberts 13'7 13'4 13'7
Junior 6 27283 Strider GSD Cheire Chapman 12'6 13'3 13'3
Junior 7 17936 Shelby Toller Allison Sandifer 11'0 11'3 11'3
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'6 9'3 9'6

Novice 2 27111 edisto Boykin David Roberts 9'4 9'1 9'4

Novice 3 25916 Kai @ . BEL Terv Boo Donoho 7'4 9'1 9'1

Novice 4 18138 Zap @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'0 8'9 9'0

Novice 5 27112 reddington BEL Mal Holly Roberts 8'9 8'11 8' 11
Novice 6 26749 Mira Mudi Sandra Hellberg 6'0 4'11 6'0

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Oowner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Master 1 21321 Reilly @ - Lab Thomas Barry 23'4 23'0 23'4
Master 2 19602 Ahsoka @ - GSD Heather Bretscher 22'3 22'2 22'3
Master 3 26885 Kimber GSP Amanda Rodieck 17'10 22'1 22'1
Master 4 27145 Taki Toller Christie Canfield 20'4 20'9 20'9
Master 5 25356 Medic - @ Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 18'7 20'7 20'7
Senior 1 21722 Winston AllAmerican Staci Brew 18'9 19'6 19'6
Senior 2 20211 Artie @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 16'1 19'2 19'2
Senior 3 15754 Goose @ . Lab Amy Black 19'1 18'7 19'1
Senior 4 27643 Polar Lab Amanda Barnett 15'1 16'7 16'7
Junior 1 27283 Strider GSD Cheire Chapman 14'9 14" 11 14' 11
Junior 2 17198 Kimber ENG Sp Span Kristina Lengel 14" 11 14'3 14' 11
Junior 3 26970 Sparrow Bernese Mtn Dog Suzannah Sadler 14'9 14'3 14'9
Junior 4 6155 Beckham @ - Golden Stephanie Foulkes 8'9 13'4 13'4
Junior 5 23444 Riggs - ENG Sp Span Jordan Allred 12'9 13'3 13'3
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15598
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15598
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25916
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25916
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29248
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17198
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17198
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/26/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23444
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/71/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23444

7/24/22, 2:54 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Junior 6 27733 Oslo Poodle Katie powell 1'7 12'1 12'1
Junior 7 17936 Shelby Toller Allison Sandifer 10'9 10'9 10'9
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'6 9" 9'11
Novice 2 25916 Kai @ . BEL Terv Boo Donoho 8'6 9'3 9'3
Novice 3 2711 edisto Boykin David Roberts 9'1 8'2 9'1
Novice 4 18138 Zap @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'11 8'9 8' 11
Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 13254 Archer @ - Cattle Dog Amanda Willman 26'2 26'1 26'2
Master 1 13601 Moses @ Saluki Brandie Hudecek 211 23'4 23'4
Master 2 19602 Ahsoka @ . GSD Heather Bretscher 22'7 22'1 22'7
Master 3 14986 Connor @ . Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 22'6 21'2 22'6
Master 4 20437 Chori' Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 21'4 20'4 21'4
Master 5 26885 Kimber GSP Amanda Rodieck 20'1 20'8 20'8
Master 6 22005 Cadlah @ . Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 20'4 17'2 20'4
Master 7 27145 Taki Toller Christie Canfield 20'1 19'7 20'1
Master 8 15754 Goose @ - Lab Amy Black 20'1 15'0 20'1
Senior 1 11958 Boomer AllAmerican Emma Litman 18'11 19'8 19'8
Senior 2 25356 Medic . @ Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 18'3 19'3 19'3
Senior 3 27618 Cipher Beaucern Heather Werner 18'7 18'10 18'10
Senior 4 27643 Polar Lab Amanda Barnett 17'7 16'1 17'7
Senior 5 20211 Artie @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 16'9 16'4 16'9
Senior 6 27283 Strider GSD Cheire Chapman 15'4 16'3 16'3
Senior 7 27733 Oslo Poodle Katie powell 15'4 16'1 16'1
Senior 8 26970 Sparrow Bernese Mtn Dog Suzannah Sadler 14'4 16'1 16'1
Senior 9 26611 # Flash @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 16'1 14'0 16'1
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25916
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/24/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25916
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29250
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11958
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11958
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/26/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26970
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26611

7/24/22, 2:54 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Senior 10 6155 Beckham @ . Golden Stephanie Foulkes 14'3 15'2 15'2
Junior 1 20660 Goose AllAmerican Henderson Beam 14'2 13'4 14' 2
Junior 2 27076 Hailey GSP Sara Murphy 17 14'1 14'1
Junior 3 25746 # Baer @ - Lab Garrett Santichen 13'4 13'0 13'4
Junior 4 13962 Vixen Toller Kelsey Huff 9'0 11'3 11'3
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'6 9'3 9'6

Novice 2 18138 Zap @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'0 89 9'0

Novice 3 26749 Mira Mudi Sandra Hellberg 5'4 5'0 5'4

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 26266 Dozer - @ Lab Brian Burns 24'1 23'0 24'1
Master 1 19602 Ahsoka @ . GSD Heather Bretscher 22'0 22'7 22'7
Master 2 27145 Taki Toller Christie Canfield 20'7 21'0 21'0
Master 3 14986 Connor O Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 20'3 20'6 20'6
Master 4 13601 Moses . @ Saluki Brandie Hudecek 20'3 19'6 20'3
Master 5 20437 Chori' Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 17'9 20'3 20'3
Master 6 26885 Kimber GSP Amanda Rodieck 19' 11 20'0 20'0
Senior 1 27618 Cipher Beaucern Heather Werner 19'6 19'8 19'8
Senior 2 25356 Medic . @ Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 18'6 17'1 18'6
Senior 3 27283 Strider GSD Cheire Chapman 18'6 16'8 18'6
Senior 4 15754 Goose @ - Lab Amy Black 14'9 18'1 18'1
Senior 5 26365 Daisy Lab Debra Moorman 15' 11 18'0 18'0
Senior 6 15596 Sully Boykin Holly Roberts 17'3 17'9 17'9
Senior 7 11958 Boomer AllAmerican Emma Litman 17'6 11'9 17'6
Senior 8 27733 Oslo Poodle Katie powell 15'0 16' 11 16' 11
Senior 9 20211 Artie @ - Whippet Paralee Smith 16'9 16'6 16'9
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20660
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29251
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11958
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11958
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211

7/24/22, 2:54 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Senior 10 27643 Polar Lab Amanda Barnett 15'4 15'1 15'4
Junior 1 27076 Hailey GSP Sara Murphy 14'6 14'6 14'6
Junior 2 15598 Solo Aussie Holly Roberts 12'1 14'0 14'0
Junior 3 25746 # Baer @ - Lab Garrett Santichen 12'9 13' 11 13' 11
Junior 4 26611 Flash @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 12'9 12'6 12'9
Junior 5 13962 Vixen Toller Kelsey Huff 11'9 11'0 11'9
Junior 6 17936 Shelby Toller Allison Sandifer 10'3 8'8 10'3
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9" 11 9'9 9'11
Novice 2 18138 Zap @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'3 9'0 9'0
Novice 3 27111 edisto Boykin David Roberts 7'7 8'1 8'1
Novice 4 27112 reddington BEL Mal Holly Roberts 7'11 6'9 7M1
Novice 5 26749 Mira Mudi Sandra Hellberg 5'0 4'6 5'0
Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)
Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 26266 Dozer - @ Lab Brian Burns 24'3 23'6 24'3
Elite 2 13601 Moses . @ Saluki Brandie Hudecek 24'0 231 24'0
Master 1 19602 Ahsoka @ . GSD Heather Bretscher 22'1 21'9 22'1
Master 2 26885 Kimber GSP Amanda Rodieck 18'7 211 21'1
Master 3 27145 Taki Toller Christie Canfield 21'0 20'7 21'0
Master 4 15754 Goose @ - Lab Amy Black 14'2 21'0 21'0
Senior 1 25356 Medic - @ Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 18'3 17'7 18'3
Senior 2 27618 Cipher Beaucern Heather Werner 18'3 17'6 18'3
Senior 3 27733 Oslo Poodle Katie powell 16'3 18'1 18'1
Senior 4 20211 Artie @ - Whippet Paralee Smith 17'7 18'0 18'0
Senior 5 27076 Hailey GSP Sara Murphy 14'9 17'4 17'4
Senior 6 27643 Polar Lab Amanda Barnett 16'7 17'1 17'1
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15598
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15598
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29252
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27643

7/24/22, 2:54 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Senior 7 27283 Strider GSD Cheire Chapman 16'7 15'4 16'7
Junior 1 25746 W Baer @ . Lab Garrett Santichen 13'1 14'1 14'1
Junior 2 15598 Solo Aussie Holly Roberts 12'1 13'2 13'2
Junior 3 26611 # Flash @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 13'1 12'3 13'1
Junior 4 17936 Shelby Toller Allison Sandifer 10'6 10'7 10'7
Junior 5 13962 Vixen Toller Kelsey Huff 101 9'3 10'1
Junior 6 14787 # Cherry @ - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 10'0 9'6 10'0
Novice 1 18138 Zap @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 8'3 9'0 9'0

Novice 2 27111 edisto Boykin David Roberts 8'2 8'1 8'2

Novice 3 27112 reddington BEL Mal Holly Roberts 8'2 7'4 8'2

Novice 4 26749 Mira Mudi Sandra Hellberg 5'1 5'7 5'7

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Elite 1 26266 Dozer . @ Lab Brian Burns 24' 4 23'3 24'4
Master 1 27145 Taki Toller Christie Canfield 21'2 21'6 21'6
Master 2 27618 Cipher Beaucern Heather Werner 17" 11 21'3 21'3
Master 3 19602 Ahsoka @ . GSD Heather Bretscher 20" 11 21'0 21'0
Senior 1 20211 Artie @ . Whippet Paralee Smith 17'3 18" 11 18' 11
Senior 2 25356 Medic . @ Dutch Shep Ashley Jacobson 18'7 17'4 18'7
Senior 3 27733 Oslo Poodle Katie powell 15'7 17'1 17'1
Senior 4 27643 Polar Lab Amanda Barnett 17'0 16'4 17'0
Senior 5 27283 Strider GSD Cheire Chapman 16'1 15'4 16'1
Junior 1 17936 Shelby Toller Allison Sandifer 11'3 1'2 11'3
Junior 2 13962 Vixen Toller Kelsey Huff 9'6 10'7 10'7
Novice 1 14787 # Cherry @ . Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'3 8'11 9'3

Novice 2 18138 Zap - Border Collie Michele Godlevski 9'0 8'6 9'0

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3536/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15598
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15598
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26611
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26749
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3536/splashid/29253
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27643
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27283
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13962
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138

